
Campionato Regionale Estivo Master

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

100 m Farfalla - Master
Finale

1 CICCONE Alessandro ITA 1990 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 4 1. 1'01.95
2 AURUCCI Alfonso Maria ITA 1982 Como Nuoto 1 5 2. 1'05.67
3 GRAZIADEI Francesco ITA 1977 Sisport Spa ssd 1 3 3. 1'07.76
4 UNCESCU Cristinel ITA 1967 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1 6 4. 1'09.96
5 DEPONTI Daniela ITA 1965 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 7 5. 1'10.17
6 ROVETTA Greta ITA 1985 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 1 6. 1'10.71
7 SCURTI Melinda ITA 1992 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 2 7. 1'12.86
8 ZORZUT Guido ITA 1968 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 1 8 8. 1'18.85
9 CONSOLI Angela ITA 1968 Rari Nantes Gerbido 2 4 1. 1'28.86

10 SFOLCINI Massimiliano ITA 1970 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 3 2. 1'30.70
11 COI Marta ITA 1965 Team Insubrika asd 2 6 3. 1'36.92
12 QUINCI Giorgio ITA 1964 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 5 4. 1'41.23
13 CUTILLO Lidia ITA 1985 Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2 7 5. 1'59.72
14 BALZARETTI Cristina ITA 1963 Nuoto Club Seregno 2 1 6. 2'23.94

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 GRANERO Stefania ITA 1988 Libertas Due Valli - Luse

1 CICCONE Alessandro ITA 1990 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 4 1. 1'01.95
2 AURUCCI Alfonso Maria ITA 1982 Como Nuoto 1 5 2. 1'05.67
3 GRAZIADEI Francesco ITA 1977 Sisport Spa ssd 1 3 3. 1'07.76
4 UNCESCU Cristinel ITA 1967 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1 6 4. 1'09.96
5 DEPONTI Daniela ITA 1965 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 7 5. 1'10.17
6 ROVETTA Greta ITA 1985 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 1 6. 1'10.71
7 SCURTI Melinda ITA 1992 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 2 7. 1'12.86
8 ZORZUT Guido ITA 1968 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 1 8 8. 1'18.85
9 CONSOLI Angela ITA 1968 Rari Nantes Gerbido 2 4 1. 1'28.86

10 SFOLCINI Massimiliano ITA 1970 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 3 2. 1'30.70
11 COI Marta ITA 1965 Team Insubrika asd 2 6 3. 1'36.92
12 QUINCI Giorgio ITA 1964 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 5 4. 1'41.23
13 CUTILLO Lidia ITA 1985 Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2 7 5. 1'59.72
14 BALZARETTI Cristina ITA 1963 Nuoto Club Seregno 2 1 6. 2'23.94

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 GRANERO Stefania ITA 1988 Libertas Due Valli - Luse

MASTER 25F

1 SCURTI Melinda ITA 1992 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 2 7. 1'12.86 859.46

MASTER 25M

1 CICCONE Alessandro ITA 1990 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 4 1. 1'01.95 880.39

MASTER 30F

1 ROVETTA Greta ITA 1985 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 1 6. 1'10.71 893.65
2 CUTILLO Lidia ITA 1985 Polisp UISP River Borgaro 2 7 5. 1'59.72 527.81

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 GRANERO Stefania ITA 1988 Libertas Due Valli - Luse

MASTER 35M

1 AURUCCI Alfonso Maria ITA 1982 Como Nuoto 1 5 2. 1'05.67 851.83

MASTER 40M

1 GRAZIADEI Francesco ITA 1977 Sisport Spa ssd 1 3 3. 1'07.76 845.93
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MASTER 45M

1 SFOLCINI Massimiliano ITA 1970 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 3 2. 1'30.70 649.28

MASTER 50F

1 DEPONTI Daniela ITA 1965 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 1 7 5. 1'10.17 995.15
2 CONSOLI Angela ITA 1968 Rari Nantes Gerbido 2 4 1. 1'28.86 785.84
3 COI Marta ITA 1965 Team Insubrika asd 2 6 3. 1'36.92 720.49

MASTER 50M

1 UNCESCU Cristinel ITA 1967 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 1 6 4. 1'09.96 862.78
2 ZORZUT Guido ITA 1968 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 1 8 8. 1'18.85 765.50
3 QUINCI Giorgio ITA 1964 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 2 5 4. 1'41.23 596.27

MASTER 55F

1 BALZARETTI Cristina ITA 1963 Nuoto Club Seregno 2 1 6. 2'23.94 502.22
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